8:30-9:30

9:30-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-1:30

1:30- 2:30

2:30-3:30

ELA Teachers

Reading Teachers

Social Studies
Teachers

ELA Teachers

Reading Teachers

ESE/ ESOL personnel
who support in Math
are set up small
group follow up
support chat

Math Teachers

Math Teachers

ESE/ ESOL personnel
who support in
Science are to set up

Science Teachers

ESE/ ESOL personnel PE & Health

who support in ELA/

Reading are to set up

small group follow up
support chat

Performing Arts

Math Teachers Visual Arts

Math Teachers

Science Teachers Engineering

small group follow up

support chat

Social Studies
Teachers

Open Virtual Hours: set up small group or individu

Business/ Computer
Technology

al chats) Foreign Language



